S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 g

1
3
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
KQ0603
PRODUCT CODE
TE
TAPING*
TE, BK
R10
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
3 digits code
(see rating table)
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
J
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
KQ0603 TE R10T J
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
G: ±2%
J: ±5%
K: ±10%
Old Part No.
New Part No.